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VOTE: 0000
DATE: 2012/10/16
TIME: 19:47:05

MOTION: Appointments: Land Information Council:
cauty Council: Appointment of Linda Borleske

PROPOSED: Ashford
SECONDED: Netzinger

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 31
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan €. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mrxr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 18 Mg Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott XK. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
3% 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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Reappointment of Tim Stieve, Natural B
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VOTE: 84-2012
DATE: 2012/10/16
TIME: 21:12:35

MOTION: End Discussion - Authorizing The Purchase Of Lands In The Town of Dellona To Obt
ain Access To County Owned Property As Part Of The Highway 12 Corridor Growth Management Plan.

PROPOSED: Fish
SECONDED: Bychinski

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;27
¥eyse 4, anomr . el d‘{;jf wran’
: 3

NO
TOTAL : }%’I
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES / -
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman 5%&(5602/
6 &€ Mr John Dietsz NO
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 1314 Mr. Pavid Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mxr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 WMr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter Yi&S
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 84-2012
DATE: 2012/10/18
TIME: 21:13:28

MOTTON: Authorizing The Purchase Of Lands In The Town of Dellona To Obtain Access To Cou
nty ©Owned Property As Part Of The Highway 12 Corridor Growth Management Plan.

PROPOSED: Meigter
SECONDED: Ashford

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;18
EXtusePBERNT o el Wf?‘)c&ﬂ/
NG 12
TOTAT, 307
/

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meisgter YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES JJZ’/)
5 5 Mr Gerald 1. Lehman V.2 14170y 4
6 6 Mr John Dietgz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held NO
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek NO
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson NO
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 WMs Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs NO
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen NO
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 2B Mr Mark Smooth Dettex NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 87-2012
DATE: 2012/10/16
TIME: 23:16:07

MOTION: Amend Fiscal Note - Approving Midwestern Disaster Area Revenue Bond Financing Fo
r Hilbert Communications, LLC And Providing For Intergovernmental Agreement.

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Halfen

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 31
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Jeoseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 M= Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 320 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 WMr Marty Krueger YES




Oluditel

VOTE: B87-2012
DATE: 2012/10/16

TIME: 23:35:02

W

MOTION: End Discussion w/Amendment - Approving Midwestern Disaster Area Revenue Bond Fin
ancing For Hilbert Communications, LLC And Providing For Intergovernmental Agreement .

PROPOSED: Hartje
SECONDED: Tollaksen

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

THE TNDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Ms
2 2 Mr
3 3 My
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mr
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
i1 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mrx
14 14 Mr.
15 15 Ms
16 16 Mr
i8 18 Mr
19 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mr
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 WMr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms

CHO 10 Mx

Joan C. Smoke
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Virgil Hartje
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietz

Carcl Held

George F. Johnson
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

Peter Tollaksen
Jason L. Lane
David Riek

Ruth Dawson

John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

bon Nobs

Donald C. Stevens
Dennis Polivka
Arthur Carlson
Brian L., Peper
Frederick J. Halfen
Scott K. Alexander
Mark Smooth Detter
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

NO

NO

YES
YES
NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 87-2012
DATE: 2012/10/16
TIME: 23:36:12

MOTION: Approving w/Amendment Midwestern Disaster Area Revenue Bond Financing For Hilber
t Communications, LLC And Providing For Intergovernmental Agreement.

PROPOSED: Hartje
SECONDED: Tollaksen

VOTE TOTALS:

YES r 25
ABSENT 0
NO : 6
TOTAL H 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLILOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 2 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NC

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mx. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson NOC
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Dommna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 88-2012
DATE: 2012/10/16
TIME: 23:41:38

MOTION: To Amend Fiscal Note - Approving Midwestern Disaster Area Revenue Bond Financing
bert Communications, LLC And Providing For Limited County Guarantee.

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Detter

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;31
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFOEMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
B 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
i6 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford . YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott X. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William.F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 88-2012
.DATE: 2012/10/16
TIME: 23:45:15

MOTION: Approving w/Amendment Midwestern Disaster Area Revenue Bond Financing For Hilber
t Communications, LLC And Providing For Limited County Guarantee.

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Detter

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 25
ABSENT : 0
NO : 6
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan €. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
B 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

11 11 Mr Jeoseph Fish NO
i2 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen " YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
i4 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson NO
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr SBcott Von Asten YES
12 19 Mg Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian I.. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: B9-2012

DATE: 2012/10/16

TIME: 23:58:09

MOTION: Authorizing The Replacement Of A Field Tiling System At The Sauk County Farm.

PROPOSED: Lehman
SECONDED: Halfen

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT : 0
NO : 1
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
i 1 Ms Jecan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
& 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 WMs Carocl Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson NO
9 2 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mrx Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smocth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 90-2012

DATE: 2012/10/17

TIME: 00:02:15

MOTION: Approving Setting $30,000.00 Limit On Highway Departwment Equipment Purchases.

PROPOSED: Hartje
SECONDED: Stevens

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT : 0
NO : 2
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
i 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carcol Held YES
8 8 Mr George ¥. Johnson YES
9 2 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
132 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson NO
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr bon Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 My Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen NO
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 921-2012
DATE: 2012/10/17
TIME: 00:06:21

MOTION: Authorizing the Department of Human Services To Create One Full-time
ssessment/Early Intervention Therapist Position.

PROPOSED: Alexander
SECONDED: Lane

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT : 0
NO : 1
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietw YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr CGeorge F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

i1 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen ¥YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms dJoan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

(1.0 FTE)

A
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VOTE: 92-2012
DATE: 2012/10/17
TIME: 00:14:41

MOTION: Authorizing The Department of Human Services To Create Cne Full-time (1.0 FTE} E
Support Resource Specialist Position.

PROPOSED: Alexander
SECONDED: Fordham

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 31
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL H 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FCLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartije YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
& 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 M™Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 WMs Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Cluditel

in Sauk

VOTE: 93-2012
DATE: 2012/10/17

TIME: 00:17:32

MOTION: Approving A Request To Apply For Aid To Law Enforcement With Ho-Chunk Lands With
County,

PROPOSED: Stevens
SECONDED: Halfen

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;31
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr CGeorge F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mxr Scott Von Asten YES
19 1% Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 23 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 94-2012
DATE: 2012/10/17
TIME: 00:28:28

MOTION: Establishing The 2013 Health Insurance Program For Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Netzinger

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 31
ABSENT : 0
NO : ¢]
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Xriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L., Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietxz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
B 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 206 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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MOTION: To Authorize The 2013 Non-Represented Employees' Salaries Effective January 1, 2

VOTE: 95-2012
DATE: 2012/10/17
TIME: 01:04:16

PROPOSED: Tollaksen
SECONDED: Fordham

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : S
ABSENT : 0
NO ;22
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje NO
5 5 Mr Gerald I.. Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Ms Carol Held NO
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson NG
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 13 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 WMr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek NO
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson NO
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Mg Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs NO
22 22 Mr DPonald C. Stevens NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen NO
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO




